miloo	01714233
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100285892981
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/23/1601034022 **130.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing_Officer: Certificates of Status	-
Office Use Only	TERETARY OF STATE
	MAY 2 7 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 26, 2016

ALEXANDRA B. GRIFFIN, ESQUIRE 1530 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 4 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003

SUBJECT: FORBES PLUNKETT, LLC Ref. Number: W16000038989

We have received your document for FORBES PLUNKETT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 416A00011224

а ф		
CAPITAL	CONNECTION, INC.	
	Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
(850) 224-8870 • 1-8	300-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	
		—
Forbes Plunkett, LL	.C	
		Art of Inc. File
····· · ····· · ········ · · ·····		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
	, i	Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by: Seth		UCC 1 or 3 File
	05/27	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

nting - Thom saville, GA 8/00

. ·	•	(COVER LETTER	ł		
	gistration Sectior vision of Corpora					
SUBJECT	Forbes Plunkett,	LLC				
SUBJECT.		Name	of Limited Liabilit	y Company	/	
					ransact Business in Florida," (ity company to transact busine	
Please return	all correspondence	e concerning this matter to the	he following:			
	Alexandra B	. Griffin, Esquire				
		······································	Name of Person			
	Head, Moss,	Fulton & Griffin, P.A.				
	·		Firm/Company			
	1530 Busines	ss Center Drive, Suite 4				
		······································	Address			
	Fleming Islar	id, Florida 32003				
	4	City/	State and Zip Cod	e		
	agriffin@headr	nossfulton.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annua	il report no	tification)	
For further info	rmation concerni	ng this matter, please call:				
Alexa	ndra Griffin		904 at (278-82		
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
Divisio Registr P.O. B	ING ADDRESS on of Corporation ration Section ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	<u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ce, FL 32301	
	eck for the follow 5.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ıg Fcc &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certif of Status & Certified Copy	ĩcate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Forbes Plunkett, LLC

Liability Company." "L.L.C	alternate name adopted for the purpose ," or "LLC.")	of transacting busine:	is in Florida. The alterna	ite name mi	ust inclu	de "Limited
2. Tennessee		3. 81-1899538				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if appl	icable)		* <u></u> *
4	May 26, 2016					
	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	is in Florida, il prior to 0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) penalty liability)			
3825 Bedford Avenue	, Suite 102			<u></u>		
Nashville, TN 37215		•			12 D 22 D 27 D 27 D 27 D 27 D 27 D 27 D 2	Screen Martin Str.
······································	(Street Address of Pr	rincipal Office)		12.17	<u>م</u> د.	
3825 Bedford Avenue,	Suite 102		_		-~ r\}	public contractions
Nashville, TN 37215				-10- 	A R	
	(Mailing Ad	ddress)		- CS		0
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O	. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	STATE LORID,		
Name:	Ali Griffin			<i>></i> ``		
Office Address:	1530 Business Center Drive, Suit	te 4				
	Fleming Island		, Florida			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Brandon Plunkett, Member, 3825 Bedford Avenue, Suite 102, Nashville, TN 37215

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the
jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized (If the configurate is in) foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath
of the translator must be submitted)
Signature of an authorized person
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Alexandre Guffin Typed or printed name of signee



STATE OF TENNESSEE

Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services

William R. Snodgrass Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

May 27, 2016

HEAD MOSS FULTON & GRIFFIN, PA ALI GRIFFIN 1530 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 4 FLEMING ISLAND, FL 32003

Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization Request #: 0203809

Issuance Date: 05/27/2016 Copies Requested: 1

· .		• •		
······································	Document Receipt			
Receipt # : 002717652 Payment-Credit Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 3674473876		Filing	Fee:	\$20.00
				\$20.00
Regarding:	Forbes Plunkett, LLC			
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Company - Domestic	Control # :	833695	
Formation/Qualification Date: 03/09/2016		Date Formed:	03/09/2016	
Status:	Active	Formation Locale:	TENNESSE	E
Duration Term:	Perpetual	Inactive Date:		
Business County:	DAVIDSON COUNTY			

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

Forbes Plunkett, LLC

* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;

* has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;

* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre:Hargett Secretary of State

Verification #: 017538222

Processed By: Cert Web User